
Name (Original Name) User Email

Nicole Hence (Ann Marie Sakrekoff) annmarie@inlandempiregia.org

Laurie Schoelkopf (Jake Poore) jake@inlandempiregia.org

carlos ayala carlos@inlandempiregia.org

Becky Sumbera becky.sumbera@csusb.edu

Rosalinda Rivas (Rosalinda Rivas) rosalinda.rivas@mvc.edu

Carol Tsushima carol.tsushima@sbcss.net

Summer Steele bivenss@csusb.edu

Stephanie Phillips stephanie_phillips@rimsd.k12.ca.us

Jackie Melendez jmelendeziego@iegives.org

Ruben Gonzales ruben@we-reachout.org

Conrad Shayo cshayo@csusb.edu

Julian Cuevas jcuevas@iegives.org

James Spee (James Spee) james_spee@redlands.edu

Alan Braggins abraggin@sbccd.edu

Beth Higbee bethhigbee9@gmail.com

Felix Marhuenda fmarhuenda@collegeofthedesert.edu

Steven Moore steven_moore@redlands.edu

Ida Hermosillo (Michael Wangler) michael@inlandempiregia.org

Jay Varzandeh jvarzand@csusb.edu

Damien O'Farrell damien@parkviewlegacy.org

Karen Goss karen.goss@sbcss.net

Susan Gomez susangomez@ieccnonprofit.org

Michael Wiafe mwiafe@berkeley.edu

Graciela Moran graciela@caravanseraiproject.org

Lorena Corona lorenacrn@yahoo.com

Joseph Williams info@josephrwilliams.com

Ray Cuellar raymond.cuellar@chaffey.edu

Deana Olivares-Lambert deanalambert@gmail.com

Lisa Kiplinger Kennedy (Deanna Krehbiel) dkrehbiel@sbccd.edu

Erin Brinker erin.brinker@makinghope.org

Daniel Word dword@craftonhills.edu

Emily Engelschall emilye@ucr.edu

Maral Hernandez mmata002@gmail.com

Gustavo Oceguera gustavo.oceguera@norcocollege.edu

Susanne Mata smata@sbccd.cc.ca.us

Wayne Fletcher wfletcher@calbaptist.edu

Beth Allan-Bentley ballan-bentley@collegeofthedesert.edu

Theresa Fowler tfowler@rcoe.us

Jennifer Darbee jenniferd@iscuw.org

Jennifer O'Farrell jofarrellc@gmail.com

Rachel Weiss rachel.weiss@rcc.edu

Stacey Syrocki ssyrocki@oakvalleycollege.org

Alicia Velazquez aliciav@ucr.edu

Renay Mehta rsmehta@chinovalleychamber.com

Jake Zhu jzhu@csusb.edu

Nikki Cook nikki.cook@mvc.edu



Jazmin Vera elsa.vera@csusb.edu

Hend Gilli-Elewy hgillielewy@cpp.edu

Aileen Dinkjian adinkjian@laverne.edu

Stephani Congdon stephanic1948@gmail.com

Alex Avila alex.avila4e@gmail.com

Dina Walker dwalker@bluedfoundation.org

Chinaka DomNwachukwu chinaka.domnwachukwu@csusb.edu

Call-In User_1

Chris Mackey mackaccess@gmail.com

Kim Walker kim.walker@hesperiausd.org

John Massie john.massie@sbcss.net

Louie Rodriguez gsoedean@ucr.edu
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